
Show #02152020 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Feb Stock Horse @ JPH (02/15/20-02/16/20)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden Virginia Deden29.00

2 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin Medlin,jessica25.00

3 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard Rolling Stone Stables24.00

4 919 Flo Roy Cole Judy Cole18.00

5 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 17.00

6 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless16.00

7 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling Cindy Bowling15.00

8 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock Loretta F. McClintock15.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 73.00 Loretta F. McClintock10.00

2 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.50 Cindy Bowling9.00

3 949 Lil Velvet Bobby Tabea Kieckebusch 70.52 Miranda Lyon8.00

4 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.51 Medlin,jessica7.00

5 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 70.50 Virginia Deden6.00

6 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 70.00 Rolling Stone Stables5.00

7 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 68.50 4.00

8 932 Starbert Roy Crocket Suzette Jolley 63.50 Joseph Young3.00

9 919 Flo Roy Cole 63.00 Judy Cole2.00

10 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 53.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 67.50 Virginia Deden8.00

2 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 66.00 Rolling Stone Stables7.00

3 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 63.50 6.00

4 919 Flo Roy Cole 60.50 Judy Cole5.00

5 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 57.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless4.00

OP1 6 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.50 Medlin,jessica3.00

OP1 7 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 67.00 Cindy Bowling2.00

OP3+ 8 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 67.50 Loretta F. McClintock1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 74.50 Virginia Deden9.00

2 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 72.00 Rolling Stone Stables8.00

3 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.00 Medlin,jessica7.00

4 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 69.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless6.00

5 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 61.00 5.00

OP1 6 919 Flo Roy Cole 59.00 Judy Cole4.00

OP1 7 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 54.50 Loretta F. McClintock3.00

OP1 8 932 Starbert Roy Crocket Suzette Jolley 54.00 Joseph Young2.00

OP1 9 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 48.00 Cindy Bowling1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 73.50 Medlin,jessica8.00



Show #02152020 (Jeff Allen): Feb Stock Horse @ JPH (02/15/20-02/16/20)

2 919 Flo Roy Cole 71.50 Judy Cole7.00

3 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 67.00 Virginia Deden6.00

4 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 65.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless5.00

5 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 64.00 Rolling Stone Stables4.00

6 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 63.50 Cindy Bowling3.00

OP1 7 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 66.50 2.00

OP1 8 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 61.00 Loretta F. McClintock1.00



Show #02152020 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Feb Stock Horse @ JPH (02/15/20-02/16/20)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden Virginia Deden29.00

2 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin Medlin,jessica25.00

3 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard Rolling Stone Stables24.00

4 919 Flo Roy Cole Judy Cole18.00

5 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 17.00

6 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless16.00

7 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling Cindy Bowling15.00

8 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock Loretta F. McClintock15.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 73.00 Loretta F. McClintock10.00

2 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 71.50 Cindy Bowling9.00

3 949 Lil Velvet Bobby Tabea Kieckebusch 70.52 Miranda Lyon8.00

4 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.51 Medlin,jessica7.00

5 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 70.50 Virginia Deden6.00

6 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 70.00 Rolling Stone Stables5.00

7 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 68.50 4.00

8 932 Starbert Roy Crocket Suzette Jolley 63.50 Joseph Young3.00

9 919 Flo Roy Cole 63.00 Judy Cole2.00

10 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 53.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 67.50 Virginia Deden8.00

2 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 66.00 Rolling Stone Stables7.00

3 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 63.50 6.00

4 919 Flo Roy Cole 60.50 Judy Cole5.00

5 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 57.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless4.00

OP1 6 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.50 Medlin,jessica3.00

OP1 7 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 67.00 Cindy Bowling2.00

OP3+ 8 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 67.50 Loretta F. McClintock1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 74.50 Virginia Deden9.00

2 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 72.00 Rolling Stone Stables8.00

3 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 70.00 Medlin,jessica7.00

4 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 69.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless6.00

5 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 61.00 5.00

OP1 6 919 Flo Roy Cole 59.00 Judy Cole4.00

OP1 7 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 54.50 Loretta F. McClintock3.00

OP1 8 932 Starbert Roy Crocket Suzette Jolley 54.00 Joseph Young2.00

OP1 9 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 48.00 Cindy Bowling1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 951 Boons Texas Legacy Jessi Medlin 73.50 Medlin,jessica8.00



Show #02152020 (Jeff Allen): Feb Stock Horse @ JPH (02/15/20-02/16/20)

2 919 Flo Roy Cole 71.50 Judy Cole7.00

3 952 CR Reyly Stylish Virginia Lynn Deden 67.00 Virginia Deden6.00

4 915 Winin Chex Grady Dougless 65.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless5.00

5 901 Alot Nu Jazz Tammy Burgard 64.00 Rolling Stone Stables4.00

6 942 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 63.50 Cindy Bowling3.00

OP1 7 904 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 66.50 2.00

OP1 8 959 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 61.00 Loretta F. McClintock1.00


